NATIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL FOR NURSING RESEARCH

Building 45, Natcher, Room D
Bethesda, MD
September 17 — 18™, 2019

AGENDA

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 — 12:00 p.m. — OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

12:00 p.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:35 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

Call to order and Opening Remarks

The NINR Led Symptom Science Center as an NIH Resource
Director’s Report

Overview of the NINR Intramural Program

Announcement of Visitors
Break & Poster Session

Poster Session Contd.

NINR Led Symptom Science Center: A Precision Based Health
Initiative

NINR and NINDS Symptom Science Research Collaborations

Mitochondrial Function and Fatigue

Links Between Sleep, Fatigue and Brain Injuries

Q & A Panel Discussion

Adjournment

Wednesday, September 18", 2019 — 9:00 a.m. — CLOSED SESSION

9:00 a.m.

Call to Order

Review of Applications

Other Items for Closed Session:

Dr. Ann Cashion

Dr. Michael Gottesman
Dr. Ann Cashion
Dr. Jessica Gill

Dr. Ann Cashion

NINR Intramural Trainees

Dr. Leorey Saligan

Dr. David Brody

Dr. Rebekah Feng

Dr. Vivian Guedes

Presenters (Brody, Feng &
Guedes)

Dr. Ann Cashion

Dr. Ann Cashion

Dr. Nara Gavini

Dr. Ann Cashion and Council
Members



