## NATIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL FOR NURSING RESEARCH

Building 45, Natcher, Room D Bethesda, MD **September 17 – 18<sup>th</sup>, 2019** 

## **AGENDA**

## Tuesday, September 17th, 2019 – 12:00 p.m. – OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

12:00 p.m.	Call to order and Opening Remarks	Dr. Ann Cashion
12:05 p.m.	The NINR Led Symptom Science Center as an NIH Resource	Dr. Michael Gottesman
12:30 p.m.	Director's Report	Dr. Ann Cashion
1:15 p.m.	Overview of the NINR Intramural Program	Dr. Jessica Gill
1:30 p.m.	Announcement of Visitors Break & Poster Session	Dr. Ann Cashion
1:35 p.m.	Poster Session Contd.	NINR Intramural Trainees
2:30 p.m.	NINR Led Symptom Science Center: A Precision Based Health Initiative	Dr. Leorey Saligan
2:45 p.m.	NINR and NINDS Symptom Science Research Collaborations	Dr. David Brody
3:05 p.m.	Mitochondrial Function and Fatigue	Dr. Rebekah Feng
3:25 p.m.	Links Between Sleep, Fatigue and Brain Injuries	Dr. Vivian Guedes
3:45 p.m.	Q & A Panel Discussion	Presenters (Brody, Feng & Guedes)
4:05 p.m.	Adjournment	Dr. Ann Cashion

## Wednesday, September 18th, 2019 – 9:00 a.m. – CLOSED SESSION

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order	Dr. Ann Cashion
	Review of Applications	Dr. Nara Gavini
	Other Items for Closed Session:	Dr. Ann Cashion and Council Members